
 

Accredited Body: 4, Kalavriton Street, 14564 Kifissia - Athens  

 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

 

Chrostiki S.A. 
 

15-17, Zinonos street 
19400 Koropi - Athens 
Greece 

has implemented and maintains an 
Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
Development and production of masterbatches, compounds, dry colour blends, printing inks, 
lacquers. Agencies and distribution of chemicals. Agencies of machinery for the plastics and 
printing industries.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ELOT 1801 : 2008 / OHSAS 18001 : 2007 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

078232 

2018-04-03 

2021-03-12 

2018-04-03  

DQS Hellas Ltd. 
 

   
Dr. Emmanuel Deliyannakis 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


